

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FOR REJECTION :

53	WPL/561/2019	54	WPL/38382/2022	55	WPL/17580/2023
57	WPL/19724/2023	58	WPL/29259/2023	59	WPL/25970/2024
61	WPL/197/2025	63	WPL/3247/2025	64	WPL/3307/2025
65	WPL/3371/2025	66	WPL/3459/2025	67	WPL/8321/2025
68	WPL/8324/2025	69	WPL/8325/2025	70	WPL/8327/2025
71	WPL/8424/2025	72	WPL/8427/2025	73	WPL/8429/2025
76	WPL/8549/2025	77	WPL/8576/2025	78	WPL/8608/2025
79	WPL/8644/2025	80	WPL/8698/2025	81	WPL/8777/2025
82	WPL/8782/2025	83	WPL/8839/2025	84	WPL/8845/2025
86	WPL/8869/2025	87	WPL/8956/2025	88	WPL/8959/2025
89	WPL/8960/2025	90	WPL/9018/2025		
92	WPL/9099/2025	93	WPL/9146/2025	94	WPL/9149/2025
96	WPL/9166/2025	97	WPL/9293/2025	98	WPL/9305/2025
99	WPL/9306/2025	100	WPL/9313/2025	101	WPL/9331/2025

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 06th May 2026

Sr Nos.

Names of Advocates

- 54, 59 Ms. Ankita Vashistha, Advocate for petitioners.
- 57 Ms. Priyam Amin I/b. Nainesh Amin, Advocate for respondent no. 1.
- 57 Ms. Twinkle Kalla i/b. BLAC Co. Advocate for respondent no. 2.
- 58 Mr. Atul Jasani, Advocate for petitioner.
- 64 Ms. Itisha Jha i/b. Avyaan Legal, Advocate for petitioner.
- 67-70, 96 Mr. D. Parikh i/b. Parimal K. Shroff and Co., Advocate for petitioners.
- 71 Ms. Neha Mamtule i/b. Imtiyaz Ahmed Ismailsha Patel, Advocate for petitioner.
- 78 Ms. Heet Kumar Vachhani i/b. Crawford Bayley and Co., Advocate for petitioner.
- 79 Ms. Twinkle Kalla i/b. BLAC Co. Advocate for respondent no. 4.

- 80 Ms. Apoorva Kamble i/b. Nishigandh Patil, Advocate for respondent no.2.
82 Mr. Rushikesh Kekane, Advocate for petitioner.
83 Mr. Bhavesh Bhatia i/b. Neha Anchlia, Advocate for petitioner.
87 Mr. Ashok Singh i/b. Shobhit Shukla, Advocate for petitioner.
90 Ms. Gayatri Nayak i/b. Rajesh Khobragade, Advocate for petitioner.
98 Mr. Deepesh Kadam, Advocate for petitioner.
99 Mr. Pooja Gupta i/b. Vijaykumar Mishra, Advocate for petitioner
100 Ms. Aishwarya Tuwar i/b. Gargi Warunjikar, Advocate for petitioner.
None present in rest of the matters.

P.C. :

By way of last chance, the petitioners to remove office objections of Petitions and get the same registered and/or numbered by filing/uploading compliance praecipe within four weeks from the date of uploading of order, failing Petition/s to stand rejected for non-compliance of office objections under O.S.Rule 986.

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2026.05.08
15:02:21
+0530